The Village President has determined that due to the COVID-19 pandemic an in-person

meeting at this time is not prudent.

Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thursday, May 6, 2021 at 6:30 p.m.
Village Hall 405 Main St. Pecatonica, IL

1. Call to Order by the Village President
2. Moment of Silence
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Roll Call
5. Establishment of a Quorum

6. Additions/Corrections to Agenda
7. Approval of Agenda

8. Call to the Public for Comment

Agenda Items

Village President’s Items

1.

2.

4,

5.

Status Report on Contractors Performing Work for the Village of Pecatonica
Proclamations -

a. May 2021 Motorcycle Awareness Month

b. June 13, 2021 Pastor Mark D. Gilmore Day

Presentation of 2021 Electrical Aggregation Contract Renewal by Marni Henert, Representative for
the Rock River Energy Services Co.

Discuss Employee Training Policy

Discuss Properties that should be Condemned

Finance (Liaison Determan)

1.

2.

Liaison Report

Review Financial Reports

Public Safety (Liaison Heister)

1.

2.

Liaison Report

Police Department Monthly Report (Bob Smith)

Public Works (Liaison Doty)

1.

2.

3.

4,

Liaison Report
Public Works Monthly Report (Nick Berry)
Discuss Possible Options to Replace Lead Pipe Water Services

Engineers Report

Executive Session

Adjournment




